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202410008171 2424300301 SAUMYA  GUPTA SRI RAM  GUPTA Female General 81.000 82.20008/12/2000  57.00076.333 27 84.000  1 74.450

202410001420 2424300248 PRIYANSHI  MISHRA PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA Female General 95.000 68.80002/12/2000  54.00080.632 27 81.000  2 58.250

202410009436 2424300177 MANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI SARVESH KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General 86.000 89.40023/10/1999  53.00072.125 28 81.000  3 178.324

202410001546 2424300289 SANDEEP  YADAV NAND LAL  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 83.600 89.60002/04/2002  52.00080.800 28 80.000  4 OBC-1 176.400

202410003157 2424300286 SAMEER  KUMAR SANJEEV PRAKASH KANAUJIA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.400 75.40005/10/1999  53.00077.727 26 79.000  5 OBC-261.429

202410005062 2424300117 DIVYANSHI  SINGH RAJESH  SINGH Female General 93.000 92.00018/01/2000  50.00082.500 25 75.000  6 283.429

202410009173 2424300013 ADARSH  SRIVASTAVA DINESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 83.600 87.60001/01/2001  49.00079.000 26 75.000  7 371.975

202410012019 2424300245 PRIYANKA  PATEL ARUN  PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.400 90.20015/07/2001  48.00078.462 27 75.000  8 OBC-369.529

202410004880 2424300309 SEJAL JAISWAL BHARAT BHUSHAN JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 84.33320/02/2002  47.00076.526 27 74.000  9 OBC-461.111

202410002850 2424300198 NEHA  PANDEY ARUN KUMAR PANDEY Female General 77.800 85.40014/01/2000  52.00085.500 21 73.000  10 71.500

202410010424 2424300141 JAPNEET  SINGH SUKHBIR  SINGH Male General 59.000 70.60001/04/1996  54.00062.000 19 73.000  11 61.500

202410006777 2424300229 PRAGYA  SINGH RAJESH PRATAP SINGH Female General 84.833 74.40022/06/2003  53.00074.150 19 72.000  12 68.789

202410006476 2424300020 AJEET  KUMAR BACHCHA  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.400 82.80005/07/1998  47.00061.900 25 72.000  13 OBC-560.167

202410000342 2424300017 ADITYA  PRAJAPATI DHEERAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.200 92.00010/04/2001  47.00080.667 24 71.000  14 OBC-682.167

202410005891 2424300347 SIMRAN  KESHARI JITENDRA  KESHARI Female General 59.000 67.80012/12/2000  54.00078.900 17 71.000  15 80.300

202410013601 2424300026 AKARSHITA  SINGH SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH Female General 87.400 83.60006/09/1998  54.00071.167 17 71.000  16 73.528

202410003121 2424300394 VAISHNAVI  SHARMA RAKESH  SHARMA Female General 66.600 70.20009/09/1999  51.00068.619 20 71.000  17 75.000

202410003357 2424300354 SONALI  GUPTA SUNIL  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.600 75.20002/04/1999  48.00067.417 23 71.000  18 OBC-763.211

202410002244 2424300203 NIHARIKA  GUPTA NEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA Female General 95.000 68.60009/09/2002  52.00070.208 18 70.000  19 72.405

202410003950 2424300385 UTKARSH  SACHAN JANMEJAY  SACHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 95.60015/08/1997  49.00065.000 21 70.000  20 OBC-878.000

202410009281 2424300216 PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA SUNIL  KUMAR GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.000 62.60023/11/2001  43.00082.150 26 69.000  21 OBC-993.833

202410002765 2424300138 INSHA  FIRDAUS AJAZ  AHMED Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.000 76.20022/04/2000  48.00074.625 21 69.000  22 OBC-1070.950
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202410004981 2424300292 SANIYA  FATIMA SYED QAISAR  HUSSAIN Female General 70.300 81.20016/05/1995  45.00077.800 23 68.000  23 467.500

202410007373 2424300263 RITESH  PATEL SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.333 64.00013/04/2001  47.00068.417 21 68.000  24 OBC-1170.150

202410003893 2424300148 JYOTI  RANI MOHAN  LAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.200 90.20008/12/1994  44.00064.118 24 68.000  25 OBC-1271.306

202410013644 2424300276 SAHIBA  KHATOON SHAMSHAD  ALI Female General 61.333 74.80001/01/1994  47.00062.000 21 68.000  26 56.750

202410007530 2424300377 TANU  SINGH KAMAL  SINGH Female General 85.833 79.80005/12/2000  49.00082.417 18 67.000  27 72.775

202410005543 2424300205 NIKITA  PANDEY VIJENDRA NATH PANDEY Female General 78.000 72.20029/03/2001  46.00077.100 21 67.000  28 78.900

202410013557 2424300406 VISHAL  GARG RAJNEESH KUMAR GARG Male General 95.000 87.60005/06/1995  47.00074.773 20 67.000  29 62.250

202410007091 2424300253 RAMSHA  SRIVASTAVA RAJESH CHAND SRIVASTAVA Female General 80.833 85.00010/05/2002  45.00076.880 21 66.000  30 79.389

202410005941 2424300278 SAKSHI  SHUKLA DEEPAK  SHUKLA Female General 87.400 95.60017/11/1994  49.00070.909 17 66.000  31 74.528

202410010272 2424300284 SAMEENABANO RAMZANALI RAIN RAMZANALI  RAIN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.600 74.13322/08/1996  45.00069.875 21 66.000  32 OBC-1373.071

202410002151 2424300211 NITYA  TANDON ANUP  TANDON Female General 84.500 88.20027/08/1996  45.00065.792 21 66.000  33 56.950

202410005952 2424300217 PARKHI RAJESH Female General 87.833 67.00003/11/1999  45.00065.349 21 66.000  34 65.361

202410006242 2424300140 JAGRITI  KASERA PRAVEEN  KASERA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.333 87.00030/04/2000  47.00081.600 18 65.000  35 OBC-1478.200

202410007797 2424300180 MANSI  SINGH RANDHIR  SINGH Female General 95.000 92.00002/01/2001  43.00077.063 22 65.000  36 80.135

202410003626 2424300329 SHIVANI  SRIVASTAVA ANIL  SRIVASTAVA Female General 70.400 65.40012/09/1997  50.00076.643 15 65.000  37 53.842

202410001282 2424300387 UTSAV  MISHRA SHAMBHU NATH MISHRA Male General 71.000 60.00029/08/2000  49.00076.208 16 65.000  38 65.750

202410005187 2424300089 ATIYA  RAHMANI MOHD  HANIF Female General 74.000 70.60030/06/1999  47.00075.292 18 65.000  39 64.700

202410009372 2424300181 MANSI  SRIVASTAVA KRISHNA CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA Female General 69.714 83.40005/07/1997  51.00064.250 14 65.000  40 56.778

202410001208 2424300172 MADHU  PATWA ARUN KUMAR TULSHYAN Female General 64.000 63.00024/09/1986  45.00061.636 20 65.000  41 56.167

202410010754 2424300027 AKARSHITA GOVIND RAO VISHWAJEET GOVIND RAO Female General 95.000 89.00010/05/2000  51.00075.000 13 64.000  42 77.350

202410011899 2424300410 YUKTA  VERMA SAMBHU NATH SETH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 62.00005/05/1996  48.00073.900 16 64.000  43 OBC-1560.000

202410010664 2424300009 ABHINANDAN  SINGH NIRBHAY NARAYAN SINGH Male General 69.833 85.40009/09/2001  46.00068.125 18 64.000  44 570.528
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202410005725 2424300188 MONIKA  MISHRA KRISHNA SAGAR MISHRA Female General 59.000 75.40024/11/1992  43.00067.333 21 64.000  45 66.917

202410004586 2424300264 RITESH RANJAN SINGH KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH Male General 64.000 79.40002/08/1998  42.00068.500 21 63.000  46 678.000

202410001002 2424300318 SHATAKSHI  DIXIT PANKAJ KUMAR DIXIT Female General 81.600 71.80031/03/1995  42.00068.375 21 63.000  47 64.861

202410005063 2424300402 VIJAY KUMAR SONKAR RAMANAND  SONKAR Male SC 60.500 78.60012/12/2001  42.00068.083 21 63.000  48 SC-168.000

202410002755 2424300147 JYOTI  PATEL KRISHNA KUMAR PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.833 63.60009/07/2000  50.00067.667 13 63.000  49 OBC-1662.150

202410005352 2424300145 JEET  GUPTA VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA Male General 66.000 87.20030/08/1998  39.00066.000 24 63.000  50 751.900

202410001219 2424300238 PREETI  SHARMA RAJBAHADUR  SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy LayerDP 66.200 73.80009/06/1993  50.00065.417 13 63.000  51 OBC-17 265.583

202410007045 2424300330 SHIVANI  TRIPATHI KRISHNA GOPAL MANI TRIPATHI Female General 68.833 80.60015/02/1993  43.00062.500 20 63.000  52 59.556

202410003451 2424300111 DIVYA  KHURANA RAJVEER  KHURANA Female General 67.333 84.00006/12/1998  46.00088.400 16 62.000  53 72.964

202410001209 2424300379 TANYA UMESH KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 70.60024/09/2001  45.00069.458 17 62.000  54 OBC-1867.162

202410008386 2424300190 MONIKA  SONKER ASHOK KUMAR SONKER Female SC 59.500 73.80022/09/1994  42.00066.091 20 62.000  55 SC-261.900

202410004028 2424300161 KM SALONI  OMER GHANSHYAM  OMER Female General 86.833 78.60002/09/2000  44.00060.200 18 62.000  56 65.400

202410002867 2424300194 NANDINI  TRIPATHI SHAILESH  TRIPATHI Female General 78.200 86.00018/09/1996  43.00073.458 18 61.000  57 63.350

202410002593 2424300256 RAVI NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA SATYA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA Male General 76.000 75.00001/07/2004  40.00069.750 21 61.000  58 862.611

202410005848 2424300191 MUSKAN  RUNGTA SANDEEP  RUNGTA Female General 83.167 77.00015/01/2001  42.00066.857 19 61.000  59 966.444

202410005625 2424300267 RITIKA  KUMARI BINOD KUMAR SINGH Female General 58.200 71.40024/04/1991  44.00064.688 17 61.000  60 73.750

202410007986 2424300279 SAKSHI  SINGH BHANU PRAKASH SINGH Female General 72.200 89.80015/07/1999  43.00063.900 18 61.000  61 61.800

202410000746 2424300054 ANJALI  VERMA PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.667 71.40002/04/1994  47.00060.545 14 61.000  62 OBC-1963.750

202410005220 2424300364 SUJEET  SINGH AJEET BAHADUR SINGH Male General 91.167 80.00003/07/2001  42.00081.200 18 60.000  63 73.600

202410002742 2424300268 RITU  PANDEY AJAY SHANKAR PANDEY Female General 77.800 75.00025/09/2002  45.00080.750 15 60.000  64 1090.833

202410007796 2424300001 AAKANKSHA  SINGH RANDHIR  SINGH Female General 95.000 93.33301/02/2000  43.00076.688 17 60.000  65 80.351

202410013377 2424300186 MOHINI  GUPTA MOHAN LAL GUPTA Female General 73.000 75.80017/01/1984  44.00074.571 16 60.000  66 68.200
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202410002581 2424300251 RAHIMEEN  FATIMA NASEER  AHMAD Female General 81.000 71.80028/03/2001  42.00072.917 18 60.000  67 1169.486

202410003596 2424300035 ALKA  OJHA PIYUSH CHADRA OJHA Female General 72.200 80.80006/07/1998  43.00069.286 17 60.000  68 1267.889

202410011602 2424300047 ANJALI  DUBEY ANAND KUMAR DUBEY Female General 70.000 59.80015/05/1999  44.00063.650 16 60.000  69 1352.947

202410005394 2424300317 SHATABDI  GARIMA LAYAK RAM MANAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.667 72.40028/08/1994  42.00061.591 18 60.000  70 OBC-2057.850

202410013500 2424300122 FARIYA  PARVEEN VAJID  ALI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.143 83.20007/01/1996  44.00060.667 16 60.000  71 OBC-2160.350

202410008753 2424300099 DAMINI  SHARMA DEEPAK  SHARMA Female General 81.600 91.00020/03/1999  44.00082.800 15 59.000  72 1477.600

202410005011 2424300120 FARHAT  JAHAN MOHD  SHAKIR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.200 70.75014/09/1999  43.00080.583 16 59.000  73 OBC-2267.800

202410013343 2424300254 RANJIT  YADAV MEHI  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.833 60.60012/07/1997  43.00076.000 16 59.000  74 OBC-2350.474

202410004409 2424300112 DIVYA  MISHRA DEVENDRA  MISHRA Female General 85.000 83.83330/09/2000  48.00073.458 11 59.000  75 73.306

202410012031 2424300368 SUSHMA  KUSHWAHA RAM LAL KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.667 91.60006/09/1998  44.00072.818 15 59.000  76 OBC-2470.900

202410001867 2424300372 SWETA  DUBEY ANAND  DUBEY Female General 78.143 81.40014/08/1999  39.00069.545 20 59.000  77 67.667

202410005713 2424300134 HASHSHAM  TAYYAB MOHAMMAD  HANIF Male General 64.600 69.40028/09/1997  42.00068.760 17 59.000  78 67.850

202410005306 2424300043 ANAND  VERMA DESHRAJ  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.400 79.80011/09/1999  43.00065.958 16 59.000  79 OBC-2566.811

202410007236 2424300337 SHUBHANGI  DWIVEDI GIRJESH KUMAR DHAR DWIVEDI Female General 73.500 78.83307/07/2000  41.00065.810 18 59.000  80 63.806

202410010474 2424300408 YASHASVI PRATAP SINGH KANCHAN KUMAR SINGH Male General 70.300 80.40017/10/1996  38.00065.727 21 59.000  81 76.600

202410008905 2424300226 PRAGATI  TIWARI SANJAY  TIWARI Female General 77.600 81.00019/09/1998  38.00081.000 20 58.000  82 1560.375

202410007800 2424300381 TUSHAR  MISHRA DHANANJAY  MISHRA Male General 83.600 80.60011/03/2000  42.00073.000 16 58.000  83 1660.158

202410012490 2424300273 SABHYA  SINGH SURYA PRAKASH SINGH Female General 83.167 84.20009/12/1996  39.00067.682 19 58.000  84 60.600

202410002691 2424300361 STUTI  TRIPATHI VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 81.167 80.00029/07/1999  46.00067.389 12 58.000  85 78.300

202410004258 2424300126 GYANENDRA  KUMAR AVADH  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.000 77.20028/08/1996  46.00066.300 12 58.000  86 OBC-2656.947

202410004691 2424300246 PRIYANKA  SINGH RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.400 66.20022/05/1998  40.00063.773 18 58.000  87 OBC-2761.389

202410000133 2424300250 RAGHVENDRA PRATAP SINGH V K SINGH Male General 68.400 68.40023/12/1997  41.00063.583 17 58.000  88 1751.150
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202410009234 2424300389 VAGISHA  GUPTA AJAY KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 79.20024/02/2002  43.00063.167 15 58.000  89 OBC-2857.838

202410000460 2424300214 PANKAJ DAVINDER  SINGH Male General 81.800 89.00008/07/1995  37.00062.500 21 58.000  90 59.963

202410005361 2424300008 ABHIJEET  MISHRA AVADHESH  MISHRA Male General 66.000 61.80026/12/1987  40.00060.280 18 58.000  91 57.750

202410002321 2424300103 DEEPENDER AMAR  SINGH Male General 83.800 87.40016/04/1994  41.00059.500 17 58.000  92 65.593

202410005666 2424300265 RITIKA  AMBAST PRABHAT SHEKHER PRASAD Female General 65.167 69.60006/03/1994  39.00059.000 19 58.000  93 67.720

202410006179 2424300060 ANKUR  SINGH MADANPAL  SINGH Male General 62.600 56.00022/06/2000  40.00057.833 18 58.000  94 48.650

202410008213 2424300331 SHIVESH  SINGH RAM MOHAN SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.333 59.20008/02/1998  41.00057.778 17 58.000  95 OBC-2951.027

202410008980 2424300113 DIVYA  PATNI ALOK  PATNI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.200 55.80002/05/1983  41.00078.950 16 57.000  96 OBC-3056.421

202410006518 2424300333 SHRADDHA  GUPTA AVADHESH KUMAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.667 79.60024/01/2001  41.00072.429 16 57.000  97 OBC-3181.703

202410007061 2424300283 SAMEEKSHA  SRIVASTAVA CHANDRAKANT  SRIVASTAVA Female General 79.333 85.80015/11/2001  46.00072.280 11 57.000  98 77.611

202410006440 2424300173 MADHULIKA  GUPTA SURENDRA   GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 93.000 86.20020/08/2000  43.00066.917 14 57.000  99 OBC-3269.568

202410005147 2424300275 SADIQ HUSAIN RIZVI RAIS  MIYAN Male General 91.167 88.83304/09/1998  43.00065.500 14 57.000  100 1866.784

202410004616 2424300221 POOJA DISTRICT SINGH SHIV MANGAL  SINGH Female General 78.167 69.60009/08/1997  41.00065.250 16 57.000  101 62.972

202410007358 2424300028 AKASH DEEP SINGH RAM RATAN SINGH Male General 81.500 73.80005/09/1998  46.00065.182 11 57.000  102 54.053

202410009540 2424300262 RINKY  AGRAHARI PREM CHANDRA AGRAHARI Female General 91.200 86.80030/03/1999  46.00079.300 10 56.000  103 1952.105

202410004221 2424300398 VARSHA  SAHU LAL JI SAHU Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.667 65.40017/08/1996  45.00075.676 11 56.000  104 OBC-3356.421

202410005013 2424300076 ARISHA  FATIMA MASROOR AHMAD HANFI Female General 95.000 86.33322/01/2001  40.00073.375 16 56.000  105 82.049

202410007235 2424300345 SILKI SURESH CHAND Female General 72.167 67.00028/03/2001  43.00069.200 13 56.000  106 74.269

202410010729 2424300053 ANJALI  TRIPATHI GANESH MANI TRIPATHI Female General 59.286 84.40003/06/1997  39.00068.455 17 56.000  107 65.250

202410002956 2424300029 AKHILESHWAR  MISHRA MAHESH  MISHRA Male General 63.167 68.00027/07/1996  45.00068.000 11 56.000  108 47.105

202410008444 2424300046 ANISHKA  MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA Female General 81.800 70.60012/08/1999  42.00067.455 14 56.000  109 2061.750

202410000188 2424300360 SRISHTY  SINGH CHANDRA  BHAN SINGH Female General 85.500 80.80016/07/1997  44.00067.167 12 56.000  110 60.000

31-01-2025 12:03:09Printed OnPage 5 of 16



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

OVERALL (PROVISIONAL) MERIT LIST OF Ph.D. CANDIDATES (SESSION 2024-25)

Ph.D.(COMMERCE)

Registration 

ID

Roll No.  Student`s Name Father`s Name Gender Category Sub 

Category

10th 

%

12th 

%

Date of 

Birth

Entrance 

Test 

Marks(70)

Final 

Index

Open 

Rank 

Categ

ory 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

PH 

Rank

FF 

Rank

DP 

Rank

UG

%

(RANK HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN WRITTEN TEST AND INTERVIEW BOTH)
PG 

%

Interview 

Marks

(30)

Remark

202410012731 2424300257 REETIKA  MANCHANDA ANIL KUMAR MANCHANDA Female General 78.571 82.00022/10/1996  40.00066.143 16 56.000  111 67.056

202410011412 2424300175 MANISH MAN SINGH Male General 59.600 63.80014/11/1992  39.00057.188 17 56.000  112 50.074

202410004551 2424300240 PRIYA  PANDEY BRIJESH  PANDEY Female General 82.000 81.00003/10/1996  38.00090.000 17 55.000  113 62.316

202410012578 2424300073 APRAJITA SINGH PATEL DINESHWAR SINGH PATEL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.400 65.40028/04/2001  45.00080.846 10 55.000  114 OBC-3460.105

202410005413 2424300058 ANKIT  SINGH DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.000 84.50003/08/1998  44.00079.800 11 55.000  115 OBC-3573.000

202410000597 2424300288 SANDEEP  SONI SANTOSH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 90.66710/10/2000  36.00076.000 19 55.000  116 OBC-3671.000

202410008147 2424300061 ANSHIKA  JAISWAL ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 71.80028/10/1998  43.00067.600 12 55.000  117 OBC-3758.800

202410003605 2424300237 PREETI LAL BAHADUR PRASAD Female SC 76.000 82.00010/03/1998  36.00065.417 19 55.000  118 SC-373.400

202410003412 2424300369 SWARANJALI  RAI RAJESH  KUMAR RAI Female General 62.000 78.20026/01/1999  37.00063.500 18 55.000  119 2157.081

202410006062 2424300108 DIKSHA  SINGH SHESH NATH SINGH Female General 73.500 77.40021/06/1996  37.00060.455 18 55.000  120 62.200

202410005279 2424300010 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH SUNIL KUMAR SINGH Male General 75.167 72.00016/10/1996  39.00059.864 16 55.000  121 60.050

202410009855 2424300314 SHARDA PRASAD YADAV LT MANOJ  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.400 56.40004/07/2000  41.00058.333 14 55.000  122 OBC-3864.350

202410009646 2424300166 KUMARI  POOJA SHAMBHU  RAWAT Female SC 62.571 79.20002/08/1994  40.00073.958 14 54.000  123 SC-457.833

202410010250 2424300151 KAJAL  GUPTA SATISH  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.167 78.60001/11/1995  38.00071.381 16 54.000  124 OBC-3965.100

202410009279 2424300401 VIDISHA RAJNISH KUMAR TIWARI Female General 78.000 81.50020/03/2000  42.00070.917 12 54.000  125 84.050

202410013005 2424300235 PRATIBHA  SINGH JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH Female General 73.667 68.40030/10/1997  40.00070.850 14 54.000  126 61.722

202410004328 2424300232 PRANJALI  SONI JAGDISH PRASAD SONI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.400 83.20029/08/2001  42.00070.500 12 54.000  127 OBC-4071.182

202410005939 2424300291 SANGHMITRA  RAO SHIVBALAK Female SC 89.000 65.40006/07/2002  38.00068.900 16 54.000  128 SC-556.056

202410004267 2424300365 SUMIT  TRIPATHI DHANANJAI  TRIPATHI Male General 76.000 66.60013/07/2001  36.00064.917 18 54.000  129 2268.378

202410007607 2424300034 ALIYA  BANO SALMAN  AHMAD Female General 67.000 93.80019/02/2001  42.00072.250 11 53.000  130 75.405

202410011410 2424300209 NISHTHA  VERMA NAND KISHOR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 78.80001/05/2000  41.00071.300 12 53.000  131 OBC-4163.750

202410006296 2424300077 ARSALA  RAHMAN HAFEEZUR  RAHMAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 95.40007/03/2001  46.00069.667 7 53.000  132 OBC-4271.622
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202410007434 2424300212 NOOPUR  AWASTHI ISHWAR CHANDRA VIDYA SAGAR Female General 76.333 72.60015/08/2003  37.00069.125 16 53.000  133 2360.054

202410009284 2424300346 SIMOL  JAIN SUNIL  KUMAR Female SC 65.833 76.20005/05/2000  35.00068.333 18 53.000  134 SC-674.250

202410006566 2424300019 AISHWARY  SRIVASTAVA DHRU KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 89.333 73.00003/09/2001  35.00067.667 18 53.000  135 77.802

202410003178 2424300375 TANMAY  AGRAWAL RAJESH  AGRAWAL Male General 68.500 75.40022/01/1999  35.00067.458 18 53.000  136 2455.850

202410001460 2424300071 ANVITA  DIXIT SHRI PAL  DIXIT Female General 71.833 71.60001/01/2001  41.00062.692 12 53.000  137 66.100

202410008465 2424300378 TANU  SINGH SANTOSH  SINGH Female General 72.000 82.00008/09/1998  35.00061.952 18 53.000  138 67.750

202410010535 2424300386 UTKARSH  SINGH ANAND KUMAR SINGH Male General 51.000 51.66716/09/1993  41.00058.545 12 53.000  139 46.389

202410005318 2424300065 ANUKOOL  SRIVASTAVA DILIP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 74.000 78.00001/03/2001  42.00086.900 10 52.000  140 56.526

202410005700 2424300157 KIRTI  SINGH JAY  SINGH Female General 67.667 76.60010/12/2000  41.00085.000 11 52.000  141 65.081

202410001805 2424300391 VAISHALI  JAIN PRADEEP CHANDRA JAIN Female General 63.833 82.60018/08/2001  37.00071.833 15 52.000  142 60.750

202410006930 2424300353 SONALI ASHOK  MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.800 87.20005/07/1998  38.00069.818 14 52.000  143 OBC-4362.650

202410013703 2424300204 NIKHIL KUMAR TIWARI ABHAY KUMAR TIWARI Male General 68.857 63.33330/06/1994  38.00069.750 14 52.000  144 52.263

202410012831 2424300164 KSHAMA  JAIN UPENDRA KUMAR JAIN Female General 59.000 90.40011/08/1997  42.00066.333 10 52.000  145 64.800

202410004181 2424300018 ADNAN  SHABBIR SHABBIR  AHMAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.667 70.00014/01/1999  37.00066.083 15 52.000  146 OBC-4463.270

202410004299 2424300137 HIMANSHU  SINGH YASHVEER  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.200 68.80019/03/2001  35.00065.875 17 52.000  147 OBC-4565.297

202410005683 2424300069 ANUSHKA  PATEL NEERAJ  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 92.333 95.80008/10/2002  36.00064.500 16 52.000  148 OBC-4668.889

202410010116 2424300308 SAVRABH KUMAR TRIPATHI PRADIP KUMAR TRIPATHI Male General 75.167 68.20023/12/1998  41.00058.056 11 52.000  149 2559.676

202410002411 2424300031 AKSHITA  YADAV CHANDRAJEET  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.000 65.80006/09/1998  33.00080.250 18 51.000  150 OBC-4757.421

202410004384 2424300306 SAURABH  SHARMA KRISHNA KUMAR  SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 80.40015/08/2001  41.00076.950 10 51.000  151 OBC-4860.579

202410004526 2424300298 SARITA  YADAV RAGHUVEER SINGH  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.167 68.20015/09/2001  40.00075.833 11 51.000  152 OBC-4970.528

202410000661 2424300121 FARIA  RAZA FARMAN  RAZA Female General 86.333 67.50020/12/1999  35.00073.083 16 51.000  153 61.865

202410012267 2424300196 NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV RAM SUMER YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.667 59.20010/07/2001  37.00071.250 14 51.000  154 OBC-5060.947
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202410002710 2424300231 PRAKASH  PANDEY VIPIN  PANDEY Male General 91.200 76.60016/08/2001  33.00071.000 18 51.000  155 2677.425

202410003560 2424300233 PRANSHU  GUPTA AJAY  GUPTA Female General 69.667 79.00020/10/2000  38.00070.100 13 51.000  156 64.889

202410004583 2424300244 PRIYANKA  KUSHWAHA CHANDRAHAS  KUSHWAHA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.667 85.60003/06/1999  40.00068.000 11 51.000  157 OBC-5163.600

202410001235 2424300011 ABHINAV SUMAN TRIVEDI AWADHESH KUMAR TRIVEDI Male General 78.167 80.40015/01/1999  40.00065.000 11 51.000  158 2765.600

202410012418 2424300007 ABHAS KUMAR SRIVASTAVA ARUN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 78.000 87.40025/07/1991  41.00064.833 10 51.000  159 65.852

202410006713 2424300062 ANSHIKA  SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Female General 72.000 57.00021/11/1999  40.00063.444 11 51.000  160 70.500

202410005825 2424300090 ATULYA  KUSHWAHA AMAR BAHADUR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.000 76.40003/01/2001  44.00076.500 6 50.000  161 OBC-5258.053

202410002573 2424300404 VIKASH  RAJPOOT VANSHI DHAR RAJPOOT Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 84.40002/11/1996  40.00076.400 10 50.000  162 OBC-5375.800

202410008071 2424300397 VARDA  SHAMIM FARHAN  AHMAD Female General 62.667 87.00031/10/2000  37.00072.583 13 50.000  163 78.973

202410012228 2424300388 UTTPALA  SINGH KARTIKEYA  SINGH Female General 95.000 77.40022/07/1998  38.00070.095 12 50.000  164 70.639

202410004313 2424300004 AANCHAL  SINGH TEJ NARAYAN SINGH Female General 83.600 69.20001/03/1996  41.00069.364 9 50.000  165 69.325

202410000861 2424300152 KAJAL  YADAV VINOD  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.800 64.20013/02/2000  39.00065.944 11 50.000  166 OBC-5456.108

202410009705 2424300197 NEHA  NARANG SANJAY  NARANG Female General 77.429 77.16720/09/1990  38.00059.471 12 50.000  167 55.789

202410013470 2424300281 SAKSHI  YADAV KAUSHAL  KISHORE Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.000 64.40029/05/1998  38.00079.500 11 49.000  168 OBC-5568.500

202410009012 2424300016 ADITI  JAISWAL RAVINDRA KUMAR JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 85.00027/10/2001  38.00078.900 11 49.000  169 OBC-5681.100

202410004360 2424300098 BINISH  FATIMA JAFAR  HUSAIN Female General 66.000 61.00005/02/1986  39.00073.690 10 49.000  170 55.600

202410006973 2424300128 HARENDRA KUMAR CHAURASIYA OM  PRAKASH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.833 72.20030/12/2002  37.00073.583 12 49.000  171 OBC-5755.167

202410000247 2424300294 SANJEEV  KUMAR RAM  SURAT Male SC DP 59.000 81.80005/11/1994  37.00070.545 12 49.000  172 SC-7 366.950

202410005153 2424300195 NASREEN  KAUSAR ABDUL  KALAM Female General 74.000 71.66702/04/1999  35.00064.333 14 49.000  173 53.630

202410008747 2424300144 JAYATI  KANAUJIA KAUSHAL  KISHORE Female SC 67.667 56.80024/09/1990  32.00053.045 17 49.000  174 SC-860.850

202410004924 2424300296 SANYA  SINGRAUR GAJENDRA PAL SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.800 70.80022/05/2001  37.00081.200 11 48.000  175 OBC-5874.758

202410011332 2424300114 DIVYANSH KUMAR SINGH DINENDRA KUMAR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.833 64.80003/12/2001  34.00068.167 14 48.000  176 OBC-5959.730
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202410011336 2424300169 LAXMI VINOD KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.167 53.80001/07/2000  36.00061.625 12 48.000  177 OBC-6049.850

202410009877 2424300118 DIVYANSHU  SINGH SHASHI KUMAR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.000 74.40008/08/2000  32.00060.182 16 48.000  178 OBC-6154.450

202410009377 2424300358 SOUMYA  MISHRA RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA Female General 85.500 83.60024/09/2001  35.00084.550 12 47.000  179 94.000

202410007707 2424300179 MANSI  SINGH HARI OM  KASHYAP Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.200 84.60026/10/2001  35.00075.583 12 47.000  180 OBC-6275.500

202410004335 2424300116 DIVYANSHI  SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH Female General 60.800 64.40020/01/2000  38.00068.100 9 47.000  181 2859.167

202410010508 2424300373 SWETA  MISHRA VIDYADHAR  MISHRA Female General 87.500 73.80014/11/2001  37.00069.857 9 46.000  182 2964.444

202410003377 2424300255 RANU  PANDEY KRISHNA DEV PANDEY Female General DP 80.000 85.20009/03/1999  36.00064.917 10 46.000  183 468.216

202410007202 2424300355 SONAM JAY PRAKASH SHUKLA Female General DP 55.000 68.33321/12/1996  36.00056.619 10 46.000  184 554.150

202410001446 2424300080 ARVIND KUMAR SONKAR JAI SHREE RAM Male SC 62.667 61.40012/07/1995  32.00060.611 12 44.000  185 SC-952.216

202410008750 2424300156 KHUSHBU  GUPTA CHANDRA SHEKHAR GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.667 63.60002/05/1988  32.00057.654 12 44.000  186 OBC-6364.800

202410003685 2424300094 AYUSHI  JAISWAL VIJAY KUMAR JAISWAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.167 83.60020/03/2003  37.00071.792 6 43.000  187 OBC-6461.800

202410004128 2424300405 VIPUL  PANDEY AJAY KUMAR PANDEY Male General 77.833 74.66727/05/2001  32.00063.800 11 43.000  188 3064.850

202410011825 2424300178 MANSHI  SINGH ANIRUDDH  SINGH Female General 83.600 68.00028/09/2002  32.00077.300 10 42.000  189 3168.000

202410002775 2424300326 SHIVAM  VERMA PRADEEP  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.500 66.83330/11/1998  34.00074.115 8 42.000  190 OBC-6571.216

202410002447 2424300370 SWATI  RUHELA ALOK KUMAR RUHELA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.000 79.00013/03/1995  33.00073.200 9 42.000  191 OBC-6664.150

202410003160 2424300218 PINKEY  YADAV MUNNA  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.600 73.60017/02/1998  32.00063.833 10 42.000  192 OBC-6761.000

202410012349 2424300086 ASHUTOSH  SHARDA ARVIND KUMAR SHARDA Male General 62.500 75.20007/08/2000  32.00057.143 10 42.000  193 3265.333

202410011718 2424300149 JYOTI  SINGH PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH Female General 87.400 83.60013/09/2001  35.00074.250 6 41.000  194 3376.167

202410008952 2424300041 AMIT PRATAP KUSHWAHA DEO NARAYANA KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.667 67.20010/10/1995  32.00061.667 9 41.000  195 OBC-6864.500

202410010578 2424300109 DIMPLE PAPPUKUMAR UPADHYAY PAPPUKUMAR KANHYALAL Female General 50.000 64.66712/06/1991  33.00064.636 5 38.000  196 3458.857

202410009710 2424300260 RICHA  UPADHYAY BASANT BALLABH UPADHYAY Female General 72.167 85.00012/02/1999  37.00069.000 37.00061.450
Absent in Interview

202410009068 2424300119 DIWAKAR  YADAV HARISH CHANDRA   YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.667 65.40009/09/1993  35.00051.588 35.00054.211
Absent in Interview
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202410009172 2424300407 VIVEK  KUMAR RAKESH  CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 45.667 54.20024/04/1998  45.00086.900 45.00053.000
Absent in Interview

202410008339 2424300063 ANSHU  DUBEY HARI SHANKAR DUBEY Female General 83.333 72.00001/07/1999  47.00060.529 47.00053.100
Absent in Interview

202410008140 2424300382 UDIT  KEJARIWAL KRISHAN KUMAR AGARWAL Male General 87.400 87.33327/08/1996  42.00059.353 42.00060.750
Absent in Interview

202410007455 2424300150 K SUNITA VEERASWAMY Female General 45.000 70.40006/09/1991  40.00057.100 40.00057.808
Absent in Interview

202410012270 2424300343 SHWETA  YADAV CHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.200 83.40022/05/2001  41.00075.800 41.00068.889
Absent in Interview

202410011996 2424300127 GYANVI  KESARWANI BRIJESH  KESARWANI Female General 77.833 82.20001/05/1999  52.00088.500 52.00063.474
Absent in Interview

202410011363 2424300096 BINDU RAMSHABAD Female SC 54.000 63.83309/01/1986  47.00066.313 47.00040.833
Absent in Interview

202410011640 2424300167 KUNAL  AGRAWAL RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL Male General 85.600 94.80018/08/1998  35.00077.551 35.00079.848
Absent in Interview

202410000007 2424300261 RIDDHI  AGARWAL JITENDRA  AGARWAL Female General 98.000 85.80018/12/1998  48.00058.647 48.00063.250
Absent in Interview

202410013312 2424300359 SPARSH  VERMA RAVI KUMAR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.600 85.00026/09/2001  45.00073.900 45.00065.611
Absent in Interview

202410013150 2424300305 SAURABH  KUMAR CHANDRAJEET  PRASAD Male SC 77.833 63.83305/03/1993  38.00066.000 38.00064.500
Absent in Interview

202410012527 2424300357 SONIYA  SAHU SURESH CHANDRA SAHU Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.333 72.00005/07/2001  42.00075.000 42.00092.278
Absent in Interview

202410012961 2424300049 ANJALI  RAI PRABHAT KUMAR RAI Female General 91.200 86.20002/09/2000  50.00079.800 50.00079.000
Absent in Interview

202410003132 2424300335 SHRAVYA  GUPTA PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA Female General 87.333 73.80020/12/2000  43.00070.125 43.00070.333
Absent in Interview

202410004191 2424300006 AASTHA  SRIVASTAVA NIRBHAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 89.400 84.80001/08/2001  35.00093.333 35.00072.667
Absent in Interview

202410004414 2424300139 IQBAL  AHMAD RAZZAK  ALI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.333 66.60021/07/1996  56.00074.286 56.00054.842
Absent in Interview

202410007116 2424300258 RHYTHM  RAKESH AKHILesh KUMAR  RAKESH Female SC 74.400 83.25018/03/2001  34.00079.000 34.00086.167
Absent in Interview

202410007143 2424300192 NAMRATA  AHARWAR DR. K.S.  AHARWAR Female General 74.000 93.00023/09/2001  41.00083.353 41.00081.520
Absent in Interview

202410007402 2424300051 ANJALI  SHARMA VIRENDRA  SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.600 81.20013/09/1997  42.00083.765 42.00064.324
Absent in Interview

202410006949 2424300187 MOHIT KUMAR MAURYA MANOJ KUMAR MAURYA Male General 69.429 84.16705/07/1998  40.00057.917 40.00054.800
Absent in Interview

202410006176 2424300371 SWEETY  JAIN ARINJAY  JAIN Female General 78.000 83.40002/06/1998  42.00068.409 42.00062.150
Absent in Interview

202410005808 2424300155 KHUSHBOO  YADAV J P  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 87.40010/10/2000  46.00082.400 46.00077.700
Absent in Interview
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202410000944 2424300300 SATYAM  PANDEY RAJ NARAYAN PANDEY Male General 81.667 66.40009/01/1998  35.00073.833 35.00051.056
Absent in Interview

202410001826 2424300024 AKANKSHA  YADAV SHANKAR LAL YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.333 85.60024/02/1998  32.00062.600 32.00067.850
Absent in Interview

202410001374 2424300277 SAKSHI RAJESH Female General 84.000 89.60024/08/2001  37.00078.279 37.00079.333
Absent in Interview

202410001193 2424300182 MANTASHA  FATIMA MOHD SALEEM KHAN Female General 74.333 58.40012/05/2001  22.00065.381 22.00059.514 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001444 2424300100 DEBOSMITA  MUKHERJEE DEBASIS  MUKHERJEE Female General 60.000 55.40015/08/2000  25.00065.583 25.00064.730 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001272 2424300208 NISHANT  MISHRA PRABHA SHANKAR MISHRA Male General 74.833 67.20005/06/1998  26.00070.000 26.00057.316 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001148 2424300290 SANGAM  RAWAT RAM NARAYAN  RAWAT Female SC 66.400 79.20007/01/1999  31.00067.300 31.00060.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001154 2424300075 ARCHANA  SINGH VIRENDRA  SINGH Female General 70.000 64.40026/11/1998  26.00060.542 26.00070.227 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000622 2424300184 MILIND SINGH PATEL DILIP SINGH PATEL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.800 70.00025/01/1998  24.00059.364 24.00050.300 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000644 2424300142 JAYA  PANDEY RAM PAL PANDEY Female General 77.800 60.60013/06/2003  32.00058.667 32.00057.361 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002186 2424300213 NUZHAT  ALVI RABBANI  ALVI Female General 64.000 52.00001/02/2000  30.00060.583 30.00053.514 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002417 2424300272 SAAD  INSHRAH S M YAHIYA  IBRAHIM Male General 56.500 63.80029/01/2000  30.00075.400 30.00065.350 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001849 2424300339 SHUDHANSHU  KUMAR RAKESH  KUMAR Male ST 83.333 57.80014/08/1998  27.00062.250 27.00043.263 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001997 2424300135 HEMA  SINGH SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female General 74.000 70.40010/12/1999  34.00064.857 34.00062.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002134 2424300093 AYUSH  KUMAR RAJESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.667 64.40013/02/2002  17.00054.542 17.00061.432 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002286 2424300168 LALOO PRASAD YADAV RAMASHANKAR  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 44.667 62.80010/08/1996  27.00058.667 27.00051.405 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002164 2424300037 ALOK  KUMAR SUBHASH  CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 41.500 64.00022/07/1988  26.00057.300 26.00064.842 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001545 2424300239 PRIANSHU  SINHA RAMESH CHANDRA SINHA Male General 68.833 67.40017/11/1996  23.00064.417 23.00049.550 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001642 2424300003 AANCHAL  SINGH ARBIND  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 93.500 76.20015/07/2001  31.00072.333 31.00060.405 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410001772 2424300064 ANU  SAXENA JAYANT  SAXENA Female General 72.667 71.40009/04/1999  33.00068.095 33.00070.568 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000997 2424300324 SHIKHA  SINGH KALIKA  SINGH Female General 76.000 68.40028/07/1996  18.00061.818 18.00067.050 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000701 2424300293 SANJANA  VERMA SANT KUMAR VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.200 66.60017/08/2000  22.00074.333 22.00060.150 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410000856 2424300067 ANURADHA  SRIVASTAVA RAM KRISHNA LAL SRIVASTAVA Female General 88.500 74.40020/07/2003  23.00063.000 23.00057.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000361 2424300340 SHWETA  JAISWAL ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL Female General 48.600 51.80031/07/1988  32.00059.250 32.00040.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000374 2424300325 SHILPI  TIWARI RAM PRAKASH TIWARI Female General 79.800 78.80015/08/1995  31.00065.714 31.00062.900 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000421 2424300393 VAISHNAVI  GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA Female General 100.00

0

67.00029/08/2000  34.00066.000 34.00063.700 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000480 2424300269 RIZA ANJUM FAROG ANJUM Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.000 66.40018/08/2001  29.00061.792 29.00062.027 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005778 2424300154 KHUSHBOO  SINGH GHANSHYAM  SINGH Female General 70.200 75.33312/12/1997  27.00058.917 27.00060.050 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005697 2424300207 NISHA  SINGH S P  SINGH Female General 76.000 76.20028/12/1996  27.00059.167 27.00055.300 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005631 2424300390 VAIBHAV  YADAV RAJ KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.000 57.40016/08/2000  27.00059.583 27.00067.822 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005570 2424300392 VAISHNAVI  DWIVEDI RAMAKANT  DWIVEDI Female General 66.667 65.40030/09/2001  19.00078.579 19.00044.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005446 2424300241 PRIYA  SRIVASTAVA ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 86.167 81.00012/05/1996  31.00072.917 31.00060.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005527 2424300131 HARSHIT  DWIVEDI RAJESH  DWIVEDI Male General 62.667 54.80016/03/2002  18.00069.350 18.00086.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005186 2424300227 PRAGATI  TIWARI VINOD KUMAR TIWARI Female General 70.167 65.60008/10/1999  23.00067.333 23.00058.211 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005278 2424300129 HARSH VARDHAN SHUKLA SHEO PRASHAD SHUKLA Male General 68.000 66.60017/09/1997  22.00055.909 22.00048.600 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005038 2424300236 PRATIMA  OJHA RAJAN PRASAD OJHA Female General 69.429 66.83324/12/1994  28.00079.357 28.00059.421 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005139 2424300068 ANURAG  PATHAK PRABHAKAR  PATHAK Male General 89.300 86.60022/03/1999  27.00079.400 27.00077.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410005148 2424300344 SIDDHARTH  BEHAL LALIT MOHAN BEHAL Male General 61.500 47.00026/04/1983  33.00070.600 33.00050.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006808 2424300015 ADITI  CHATURVEDI RAKESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI Female General 78.000 86.80010/07/2001  34.00081.250 34.00072.405 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006812 2424300171 LUVKESH  GUPTA RAM KRIPAL GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 52.20010/05/1993  31.00057.727 31.00056.600 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006454 2424300078 ARSHI  BANO SHAMSHER   KHAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.500 82.00010/04/2001  31.00077.000 31.00075.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006838 2424300206 NISHA  MALL SANJAY  MALL Female General 64.000 61.80023/04/2001  23.00068.000 23.00059.825 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006599 2424300146 JULI  VERMA RAJ KISHOR  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.000 70.40011/10/1999  24.00067.833 24.00061.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007281 2424300174 MAMTA  YADAV RAM KRIPAL  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 45.20002/09/1998  24.00075.167 24.00065.972 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410007334 2424300079 ARTI  YADAV SHIV PRASAD YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.800 73.00001/02/1991  28.00060.909 28.00049.421 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007231 2424300302 SAUMYA  MISHRA SHIV PRAKASH MISHRA Female General 87.400 77.00025/08/2000  32.00080.250 32.00067.850 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004474 2424300110 DIVYA  GUPTA MANMOHAN  GUPTA Female General 69.333 72.40025/04/1994  30.00059.353 30.00061.150 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004624 2424300319 SHAWN  BANI DAVID  BANI Male General 62.667 59.60022/07/1997  34.00065.583 34.00053.850 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004383 2424300311 SHAHINA  KHATOON IQBAL  HUSSAIN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.200 68.20014/08/1990  27.00053.333 27.00048.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004745 2424300282 SAMEEKSHA  SAXENA SHAILESH  SAXENA Female General 67.333 73.20022/02/2000  29.00057.857 29.00056.083 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004569 2424300170 LAXMI  PANDEY SONE LAL PANDEY Female General 61.800 62.60014/04/1990  31.00068.263 31.00053.263 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004073 2424300092 AVANTIKA  TRIPATHI AVADH KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 84.333 72.80004/04/1997  34.00063.000 34.00060.632 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004098 2424300350 SMRITI  ANAND RAM  PANDEY Female General 67.500 71.80025/08/2000  33.00063.286 33.00066.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410004114 2424300323 SHIKHA  SINGH DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Female General 78.000 81.00001/03/1998  33.00074.333 33.00070.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003074 2424300105 DEVENDRA  KUMAR MOHAN  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.500 67.60015/08/1995  26.00069.321 26.00050.158 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003080 2424300045 ANCHAL  MAURYA LAXMAN JI  MAURYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 73.00025/07/2001  28.00071.000 28.00062.286 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003168 2424300351 SNEHA  SONI DHARMENDRA  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.833 75.20018/06/1999  31.00069.591 31.00061.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003602 2424300202 NIDHI  SINGH JAY PRAKASH SINGH Female General 78.000 82.20007/03/2003  30.00078.000 30.00065.459 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003867 2424300363 SUDHEER  CHAUDHARY RAM KHELAWAN Male SC 76.833 78.40016/08/1998  31.00058.650 31.00059.450 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003050 2424300158 KM VANDANA KANDU GAYA PRASAD KANDU Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.167 61.40008/07/2002  23.00060.000 23.00045.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002493 2424300348 SMITA  SARRAF PARASMANI  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.500 61.20005/07/1997  14.00061.417 14.00051.150 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002516 2424300102 DEEPA  KUMARI PASPAT  RAUT Female SC 72.200 69.00020/08/1993  25.00052.100 25.00059.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002547 2424300223 PRAGATI  RATHORE DHARMENDRA  SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.333 78.00030/07/1999  30.00062.591 30.00052.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002693 2424300287 SAMRA  PARVEEN NABI  KHAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.833 60.00025/01/1997  22.00052.647 22.00053.950 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012750 2424300081 ASHISH  KUMAR SIYA  RAM Male SC 60.167 56.00005/07/1996  23.00064.316 23.00043.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012766 2424300400 VASUDHA  SISODIA UPENDRA PAL Female General 75.000 62.80002/06/1992  30.00062.100 30.00046.235 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410012548 2424300341 SHWETA  KASHYAP BAHADUR LAL KASHYAP Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.000 58.60031/01/1991  30.00056.219 30.00057.050 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013079 2424300084 ASHUTOSH  DWIVEDI PRAKASH NARAYAN DWIVEDI Male General 49.800 58.60002/10/1984  30.00063.800 30.00060.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013188 2424300327 SHIVANGI  RICHHARIYA AMIT  RICHHARIYA Female General 85.667 85.00015/12/2000  27.00070.800 27.00062.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013145 2424300143 JAYA SHANKAR TRIPATHI LATE HARI SHANKAR PANDEY Female General 73.800 70.25019/02/1994  25.00073.580 25.00048.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013325 2424300023 AKANKSHA  TRIPATHI RAJEEV  TRIPATHI Female General 92.000 73.00017/06/2001  29.00072.200 29.00064.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013335 2424300072 APOORVA  TIWARI MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI Female General 54.167 64.40012/04/1991  33.00071.000 33.00048.737 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012937 2424300183 MEGHNA  SRIVASTAVA KRISHNA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 72.000 74.00030/07/1998  23.00061.000 23.00050.450 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012945 2424300038 AMBER  MISHRA KAMLESH  MISHRA Male General 85.400 83.20009/09/1997  33.00064.100 33.00063.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013551 2424300044 ANANYA  KUMARI OMKAR NATH CHOUDHARY Female General 87.400 75.60002/08/2000  26.00070.800 26.00086.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000269 2424300266 RITIKA  KESHARI RAKESH  KESHARI Female General 81.600 66.60027/02/2000  33.00073.083 33.00074.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013475 2424300057 ANJU  YADAV LATE NANKU  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.500 71.00004/07/1985  15.00062.833 15.00061.083 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013481 2424300409 YOGITA  SINGH ABHAY KUMAR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.833 60.40001/06/2001  24.00064.760 24.00064.861 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410013651 2424300383 UMRA MERAJ MERAJ AHMED Female General 63.667 76.60010/08/2001  30.00063.200 30.00063.351 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011660 2424300165 KUMAR  GAURAV SHIV SHANKAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.833 58.40015/07/1990  22.00060.409 22.00058.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011151 2424300185 MOHAMMMAD  RASID MOHAMMAD  NAIM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.333 67.00013/01/1986  24.00059.176 24.00061.158 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011604 2424300033 ALICE ASHITA THOMPKINSON SANJAY  THOMPKINSON Female General 63.500 60.40009/01/1997  25.00069.200 25.00090.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010524 2424300091 AVANISH KUMAR SINGH MUNINDRA  SINGH Male General 56.286 53.11102/01/1991  29.00062.000 29.00055.267 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010757 2424300315 SHASHANK  MISHRA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA Male General 67.167 55.40005/06/1999  34.00065.455 34.00050.350 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010898 2424300095 BHUPESH  DODEJA KRISHNA KUMAR DODEJA Male General 58.333 56.40021/09/1977  25.00062.786 25.00066.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010989 2424300222 PRACHI  MISHRA SUDHIR KUMAR BAJPAI Female General 75.500 78.16725/01/1989  34.00061.045 34.00061.579 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011069 2424300285 SAMEER  DIWAKAR RAM SWARUP DIWAKAR Male SC 41.500 44.20012/10/1989  18.00051.500 18.00042.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010488 2424300274 SACHCHIDANAND  MISRA SAHDEO  MISHRA Male General 60.167 67.40030/10/1982  34.00060.100 34.00045.100 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410011676 2424300215 PANKAJ  KUMAR RAMA PATI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.667 55.40007/05/1994  28.00061.364 28.00060.850 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011771 2424300271 ROHIT KUMAR TIWARI RAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI Male General 77.333 81.20017/02/1999  26.00061.412 26.00060.550 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011993 2424300328 SHIVANI  SHUKLA GS  SHUKLA Female General 49.000 60.00030/12/1993  30.00064.904 30.00058.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011476 2424300133 HARSHITA  JAIN RAMESH CHAND JAIN Female General 72.333 76.20006/09/1999  34.00071.000 34.00063.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011489 2424300160 KM GYANSI  KANNAUJIA RAJENDRA PRASAD KANNAUJIA Female SC 74.500 68.20017/06/1997  22.00064.083 22.00049.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012381 2424300299 SARTHAK  SRIVASTAVA ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 58.800 73.40010/09/2000  29.00069.458 29.00060.800 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012436 2424300247 PRIYANKA  SRIVASTAVA BINOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 56.000 63.20012/01/1986  27.00073.409 27.00058.900 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012502 2424300220 POOJA  RAWAT RAMESH  CHANDRA Female SC 75.000 63.20015/07/1999  21.00065.917 21.00046.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007642 2424300313 SHAMBHAVI  VISHWAKARMA RAMESH CHANDRA DEV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 99.800 89.00021/02/2001  29.00056.125 29.00071.054 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007423 2424300059 ANKIT  VERMA ANIL KUMAR VERMA Male SC 60.800 54.00005/03/2000  20.00054.333 20.00059.405 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008405 2424300243 PRIYAMBADA  SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Female General 66.833 64.80020/05/1995  28.00072.071 28.00069.360 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008571 2424300032 ALIA ABBAS KHAN BADSHA HUSSAIN KHAN Male General 54.833 69.00001/09/1993  20.00060.091 20.00059.800 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009231 2424300085 ASHUTOSH  MISHRA SHAMBHU NATH  MISHRA Male General 70.333 81.60012/12/2000  19.00069.208 19.00061.050 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008817 2424300153 KANCHAN  KUMARI BIRENDRA   RAUTH Female General 66.400 63.60009/08/1997  28.00073.313 28.00065.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008865 2424300310 SHAFAQUE  PARVEEN ABDUL QUAYOOM ANSARI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.000 57.00021/11/2000  20.00068.292 20.00073.568 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008896 2424300312 SHAISTA JAMAL WARSI JAMAL WARIS WARSI Female General 64.667 71.20022/02/1999  27.00061.150 27.00055.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008788 2424300097 BINDU  BHARTI DESHRAJ Female SC 82.000 70.20013/07/2000  28.00058.500 28.00060.270 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008355 2424300332 SHIWANI  SINGH ARIJEET  SINGH Female General 81.800 87.00015/05/2001  29.00068.458 29.00085.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008454 2424300249 PUSHPANJALI VISHEN SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Female General 78.000 73.20029/03/2001  34.00070.167 34.00077.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008458 2424300042 ANAMIKA  SRIVASTAVA ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Female General 61.000 56.20006/09/1988  28.00070.200 28.00058.211 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008087 2424300132 HARSHIT  RAJ KAILASH  NATH Male SC 79.000 81.80024/01/2000  17.00066.000 17.00054.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009054 2424300252 RAHUL KUMAR MAURYA KAMLESH KUMAR MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.167 54.80015/03/1994  31.00056.000 31.00050.632 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410009308 2424300336 SHUBHAM  TIWARI MAHENDRA  TIWARI Male General 73.000 60.60005/07/1997  30.00068.583 30.00054.158 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009412 2424300123 FIRDAUS  JAHAN AQUIL ALI KHAN Female General 59.800 62.00025/03/1993  28.00071.021 28.00054.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009420 2424300074 ARADHYA  YADAV RAVINDRA PRATAP YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 95.000 78.00031/12/2002  30.00063.167 30.00071.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009351 2424300040 AMIT KUMAR PANDEY RAM SURAT  PANDEY Male General 12.500 11.20026/08/1999  20.00073.833 20.00050.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009254 2424300334 SHRADDHA  MATHUR PANKAJ  MATHUR Female General 84.000 75.20022/10/1997  22.00065.273 22.00067.375 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009621 2424300082 ASHRAYA  SINGH CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.333 67.20015/01/1996  26.00071.417 26.00050.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010202 2424300219 POOJA  JOSHI GHANSHYAM  TIWARI Female General 78.600 74.80008/08/1992  26.00062.143 26.00057.700 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010284 2424300030 AKSHARA  MISHRA MANOJ  MISHRA Female General 87.833 75.40021/03/2002  33.00075.050 33.00086.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010380 2424300115 DIVYANSHI  SETH SANJAY  SETH Female General 80.400 93.50001/07/2000  32.00073.200 32.00054.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410009966 2424300303 SAUMYA  PANDEY RAJ KUMAR PANDEY Female General 68.400 61.00008/10/2002  20.00059.000 20.00051.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010003 2424300130 HARSHA  JUMNANI KAMAL  KUMAR Female General 75.000 90.20002/01/1991  28.00077.600 28.00059.350 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010045 2424300362 SUDHANSHU  TRIPATHI ATMA NAND TRIPATHI Male General 83.833 72.40021/09/2002  28.00074.550 28.00090.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

31-01-2025 12:03:09Printed OnPage 16 of 16


